## Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St

Michael G Secretary P. O. Bo Frankfort, KY (502) 56 http://www.	v of State ox 1150 ⁄ 40602-1150	Annual Report Online Filing For the Year 2024	ARP
Company:		AMILY FOUNDATION, INC.	
Company ID:	0855282		
State of origin			
Formation dat		12:00:00 AM	
Date filed:		3:03:05 PM	
Fee:	\$15.00		
Principal Offic		ED WE	
P. O. BOX 547			
GOSHEN, KY 40	0026		
Registered A	gent Name/Address		
KENDALL PER			
KENDALL PERI 7101 SHRADER	LANE		
KENDALL PER	LANE		
KENDALL PERI 7101 SHRADER LAGRANGE, KY	LANE 7 40031		
KENDALL PERI 7101 SHRADER LAGRANGE, KY Current Office	LANE 2 40031	P.O. Boy 547. Gosben, KY 40026	
KENDALL PERI 7101 SHRADER LAGRANGE, KY Current Office President	LANE 2 40031 ers Rhonda Schladand	P.O. Box 547, Goshen, KY 40026 P.O. Box 547, Goshen, KY 40026	
KENDALL PERI 7101 SHRADER LAGRANGE, KY Current Office President Secretary	LANE 7 40031 ers Rhonda Schladand Joyce Crum	P.O. Box 547, Goshen, KY 40026	
KENDALL PERI 7101 SHRADER LAGRANGE, KY Current Office President	LANE 2 40031 ers Rhonda Schladand		
KENDALL PER 7101 SHRADER LAGRANGE, KY <b>Current Office</b> President Secretary Treasurer	LANE 7 40031 ers Rhonda Schladand Joyce Crum	P.O. Box 547, Goshen, KY 40026	
KENDALL PERI 7101 SHRADER LAGRANGE, KY Current Office President Secretary	LANE 7 40031 ers Rhonda Schladand Joyce Crum	P.O. Box 547, Goshen, KY 40026	
KENDALL PERI 7101 SHRADER LAGRANGE, KY Current Office President Secretary Treasurer Directors	LANE 7 40031 ers Rhonda Schladand Joyce Crum Laura Warren	P.O. Box 547, Goshen, KY 40026 P.O. Box 547, Goshen, KY 40026	
KENDALL PERI 7101 SHRADER LAGRANGE, KY Current Office President Secretary Treasurer Directors Director	LANE 2 40031 ers Rhonda Schladand Joyce Crum Laura Warren Rhonda Schladand	P.O. Box 547, Goshen, KY 40026 P.O. Box 547, Goshen, KY 40026 P.O. Box 547, Goshen, KY 40026	
KENDALL PERI 7101 SHRADER LAGRANGE, KY Current Office President Secretary Treasurer Directors Director Director	LANE 2 40031 ers Rhonda Schladand Joyce Crum Laura Warren Rhonda Schladand Laura Warren	P.O. Box 547, Goshen, KY 40026 P.O. Box 547, Goshen, KY 40026 P.O. Box 547, Goshen, KY 40026 P.O. Box 547, Goshen, KY 40026	
KENDALL PERI 7101 SHRADER LAGRANGE, KY Current Office President Secretary Treasurer Directors Director Director Director	LANE 40031 Prs Rhonda Schladand Joyce Crum Laura Warren Rhonda Schladand Laura Warren Joyce Crum	P.O. Box 547, Goshen, KY 40026 P.O. Box 547, Goshen, KY 40026 P.O. Box 547, Goshen, KY 40026 P.O. Box 547, Goshen, KY 40026	
KENDALL PERI 7101 SHRADER LAGRANGE, KY Current Office President Secretary Treasurer Directors Director Director Director Director	LANE 40031 ers Rhonda Schladand Joyce Crum Laura Warren Rhonda Schladand Laura Warren Joyce Crum Oldham	P.O. Box 547, Goshen, KY 40026 P.O. Box 547, Goshen, KY 40026 P.O. Box 547, Goshen, KY 40026 P.O. Box 547, Goshen, KY 40026	
KENDALL PERI 7101 SHRADER LAGRANGE, KY Current Office President Secretary Treasurer Directors Director Director Director Director Director County: Business size	LANE 40031 ers Rhonda Schladand Joyce Crum Laura Warren Rhonda Schladand Laura Warren Joyce Crum Oldham Small	P.O. Box 547, Goshen, KY 40026 P.O. Box 547, Goshen, KY 40026	
KENDALL PERI 7101 SHRADER LAGRANGE, KY Current Office President Secretary Treasurer Directors Director Director Director Director	LANE 40031 ers Rhonda Schladand Joyce Crum Laura Warren Rhonda Schladand Laura Warren Joyce Crum Oldham Small	P.O. Box 547, Goshen, KY 40026 P.O. Box 547, Goshen, KY 40026 P.O. Box 547, Goshen, KY 40026 P.O. Box 547, Goshen, KY 40026	
KENDALL PERI 7101 SHRADER LAGRANGE, KY Current Office President Secretary Treasurer Directors Director Director Director Director Director Eusiness size Business type	LANE 40031 ers Rhonda Schladand Joyce Crum Laura Warren Rhonda Schladand Laura Warren Joyce Crum Oldham Small	P.O. Box 547, Goshen, KY 40026 P.O. Box 547, Goshen, KY 40026	
KENDALL PERI 7101 SHRADER LAGRANGE, KY Current Office President Secretary Treasurer Directors Director Director Director Director Director County: Business size	LANE 40031 ers Rhonda Schladand Joyce Crum Laura Warren Rhonda Schladand Laura Warren Joyce Crum Oldham Small	P.O. Box 547, Goshen, KY 40026 P.O. Box 547, Goshen, KY 40026	

NARP